

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE % Submittal			DATE PREPARED				
PROJECT NO./IFB NO. UMA			CONTRACT NO. 2016-1				
LOCATION 1202 KENILWORTH AVE. CLEVELAND, OH 44113			REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL NO.				
DRAWING NO. Summary all Disciplines		ESTIMATOR P. BURLIJ			CHECKED BY L.E.P.		
TRADE	QUANTITY		LABOR		MATERIAL / EQUIP.		TOTAL COST
	NO. UNIT	UNIT MEAS.	PER UNIT	TOTAL	PER UNIT	TOTAL	
FURNISHINGS							
FLOOR CABINETS	20	EA.	48	960	350	7,000	7,960
WALL CABINETS	28	EA.	48	1,344	275	7,700	9,044
Solid Counter Tops	3	EA.	125	375	1,350	4,050	4,425
BATHROOM SINK	1	EA.	78	78	450	450	528
ST. STEEL SINK	1	EA.	75	75		1,745	1,820
" " TABLE	1	EA.	75	75		1,250	1,325
METAL STORAGE							
SHELVES	12	EA.	45	540	435	5,220	5,760
					SUB TOTAL		30,862
PLUMBING							
WATER LINE TIE-IN	1	EA.					1,200
COPPER PIPING	1	EA.	1	3,240	1	3,310	6,550
TOILET FIXTURE	1	EA.	1	125	1	300	425
BATH SINK	1	EA.				275	275
HOT WATER TANK	1	EA.		450		1,800	2,250
EXT. SILL COX	1	EA.		125		78	203
S.S. SINK FAUCET	1	EA.		125		299	424
					SUB TOTAL		11,327
PROJECT TOTAL							